
                     Boscobel Junior High Invitational
                 Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course
                                Boscobel, WI
                             September 26, 2013

               Results provided By AccuRace Timing Services
                          www.accuracetiming.com

                 **** Girl's 7th Grade 1.3 Mile Race ****

  Place Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Time  Pace
  ===== ==== ============================ == ============================ ===== =====
      1 1898 Lydia Murphy                  7 Lancaster                    10:09  7:48
      2 1901 Devin Wagner                  7 Lancaster                    10:14  7:52
      3 1947 Caitlin Fox                   6 Westby                       10:17  7:55
      4 1948 Justice Franks                7 Westby                       10:19  7:56
      5 1853 Kaylee Meyers                 7 Darlington                   10:28  8:03
      6 1828 Abbey Manning                 7 Boscobel                     10:43  8:15
      7 1958 Sarah Weninger                7 Westby                       10:45  8:16
      8 1933 Ella Hein                     7 Prairie du Chien             10:55  8:24
      9 1935 Amber Huser                   7 Prairie du Chien             10:56  8:25
     10 1954 Erinn Sebion                  7 Westby                       10:57  8:25
     11 1851 Bethany McDonald              7 Darlington                   11:03  8:30
     12 1938 Kylie Wright                  7 Prairie du Chien             11:09  8:35
     13 1825 Mallory Knoble                7 Boscobel                     11:13  8:38
     14 1934 Gretta Hein                   7 Prairie du Chien             11:15  8:40
     15 1897 Cristalyn Mish                7 Lancaster                    11:26  8:47
     16 1937 Alyssa Straka                 7 Prairie du Chien             11:26  8:48
     17 1850 Kathleen Mathias              7 Darlington                   11:30  8:51
     18 1832 Rebecca Yahn                  6 Boscobel                     11:36  8:56
     19 1943 Sierra Cade                   7 Westby                       11:39  8:58
     20 1823 Faith Glasbrenner             7 Boscobel                     11:41  9:00
     21 1818 Erin Beck                     7 Boscobel                     11:46  9:03
     22 1931 Faith Dillman                 7 Prairie du Chien             11:54  9:10
     23 1936 Meg Katzung                   7 Prairie du Chien             11:57  9:12
     24 1925 Bransky Martha                7 North Crawford               11:59  9:13
     25 1951 Liza Jackson                  6 Westby                       12:08  9:20
     26 1852 Bailey McQuaid                7 Darlington                   12:12  9:23
     27 1891 Chelsey Beyer                 6 Lancaster                    12:22  9:31
     28 1922 Brennah Ghormley              7 North Crawford               12:23  9:32
     29 1959 Katie Wollman                 6 Westby                       12:30  9:37
     30 1819 Hallie Bell                   7 Boscobel                     12:34  9:40
     31 1824 Jean Keller                   7 Boscobel                     12:37  9:42
     32 1955 Molly Stenslien               6 Westby                       12:50  9:53
     33 1845 Casey Glendenning             7 Darlington                   13:07 10:06
     34 1833 Jayce Zimpel                  7 Boscobel                     13:17 10:13
     35 1830 Leah Wacker                   7 Boscobel                     13:24 10:18
     36 1896 Madalyn McWilliams            7 Lancaster                    13:32 10:24
     37 1939 Kyrstal Yoshino               7 Prairie du Chien             13:51 10:39
     38 1826 Treena Knoles                 6 Boscobel                     13:53 10:41
     39 1846 Jada Glendenning              7 Darlington                   13:56 10:43
     40 1868 Emily Prochaska               7 Dodgeville                   13:56 10:43
     41 1932 Mari Hauschildt               7 Prairie du Chien             14:26 11:06
     42 1902 Amber White                   7 Lancaster                    14:44 11:20
     43 1952 Mandi Marshall                6 Westby                       14:49 11:24
     44 1942 Melody Berg                   6 Westby                       14:58 11:31
     45 1844 Reagan Crist                  7 Darlington                   15:07 11:38
     46 1899 Cora Reuter                   6 Lancaster                    15:19 11:47
     47 1847 Lucy Heinberg                 7 Darlington                   15:37 12:01
     48 1950 Bree Hatlan                   6 Westby                       15:56 12:16
     49 1892 Erika Birkett                 6 Lancaster                    16:13 12:29
     50 1946 Alexis Ellefson               6 Westby                       16:41 12:50



                     Boscobel Junior High Invitational
                 Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course
                                Boscobel, WI
                             September 26, 2013

               Results provided By AccuRace Timing Services
                          www.accuracetiming.com

                 **** Girl's 8th Grade 1.3 Mile Race ****

  Place Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Time  Pace
  ===== ==== ============================ == ============================ ===== =====
      1 1953 Elena Schmidt                 8 Westby                        9:26  7:16
      2 1956 Ryla Vatland                  8 Westby                        9:42  7:28
      3 1849 Reghan Komprood               8 Darlington                   10:24  8:00
      4 1855 Erin Wolf                     8 Darlington                   10:31  8:06
      5 1957 Abbey Wedwick                 8 Westby                       10:34  8:08
      6 1831 Rachel Yahn                   8 Boscobel                     10:42  8:14
      7 1829 Peyton Turner                 8 Boscobel                     10:47  8:18
      8 1944 Julianne Call                 8 Westby                       10:58  8:26
      9 1822 Alyssa Davis                  8 Boscobel                     11:04  8:31
     10 1843 Emma Crist                    8 Darlington                   11:33  8:53
     11 1900 Megan Volkmann                8 Lancaster                    11:34  8:54
     12 1886 Shawna Linneman               8 Fennimore                    11:49  9:05
     13 1923 Kylie Heisz                   8 North Crawford               12:24  9:32
     14 1842 Siara Bergeson                8 Darlington                   12:52  9:54
     15 1894 Devany Dreckman               8 Lancaster                    12:57  9:58
     16 1827 Brenna Kvigne                 8 Boscobel                     13:06 10:05
     17 1562 Bella Cummuta                 8 Prairie du Chien             13:37 10:29
     18 1865 Anna Gleichauf                8 Dodgeville                   13:57 10:44
     19 1848 Allison Horne                 8 Darlington                   14:03 10:49
     20 1854 Gabrielle Steiner             8 Darlington                   14:10 10:54
     21 1885 Searra Leffler                8 Fennimore                    15:30 11:56
     22 1884 Jaiden Colsch                 8 Fennimore                    15:48 12:09
     23 1924 Lyrica Marks                  8 North Crawford               17:43 13:38
     24 1895 Izzy Haase                    8 Lancaster                    18:46 14:26



                     Boscobel Junior High Invitational
                 Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course
                                Boscobel, WI
                             September 26, 2013

               Results provided By AccuRace Timing Services
                          www.accuracetiming.com

             **** Girl's 7th & 8th Grade Combined Results ****

  Place Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Race               Time  Pace
  ===== ==== ============================ == ============================ ================== ===== =====
      1 1953 Elena Schmidt                 8 Westby                       Girls 8th Grade     9:26  7:16
      2 1956 Ryla Vatland                  8 Westby                       Girls 8th Grade     9:42  7:28
      3 1898 Lydia Murphy                  7 Lancaster                    Girls 7th Grade    10:09  7:48
      4 1901 Devin Wagner                  7 Lancaster                    Girls 7th Grade    10:14  7:52
      5 1947 Caitlin Fox                   6 Westby                       Girls 7th Grade    10:17  7:55
      6 1948 Justice Franks                7 Westby                       Girls 7th Grade    10:19  7:56
      7 1849 Reghan Komprood               8 Darlington                   Girls 8th Grade    10:24  8:00
      8 1853 Kaylee Meyers                 7 Darlington                   Girls 7th Grade    10:28  8:03
      9 1855 Erin Wolf                     8 Darlington                   Girls 8th Grade    10:31  8:06
     10 1957 Abbey Wedwick                 8 Westby                       Girls 8th Grade    10:34  8:08
     11 1831 Rachel Yahn                   8 Boscobel                     Girls 8th Grade    10:42  8:14
     12 1828 Abbey Manning                 7 Boscobel                     Girls 7th Grade    10:43  8:15
     13 1958 Sarah Weninger                7 Westby                       Girls 7th Grade    10:45  8:16
     14 1829 Peyton Turner                 8 Boscobel                     Girls 8th Grade    10:47  8:18
     15 1933 Ella Hein                     7 Prairie du Chien             Girls 7th Grade    10:55  8:24
     16 1935 Amber Huser                   7 Prairie du Chien             Girls 7th Grade    10:56  8:25
     17 1954 Erinn Sebion                  7 Westby                       Girls 7th Grade    10:57  8:25
     18 1944 Julianne Call                 8 Westby                       Girls 8th Grade    10:58  8:26
     19 1851 Bethany McDonald              7 Darlington                   Girls 7th Grade    11:03  8:30
     20 1822 Alyssa Davis                  8 Boscobel                     Girls 8th Grade    11:04  8:31
     21 1938 Kylie Wright                  7 Prairie du Chien             Girls 7th Grade    11:09  8:35
     22 1825 Mallory Knoble                7 Boscobel                     Girls 7th Grade    11:13  8:38
     23 1934 Gretta Hein                   7 Prairie du Chien             Girls 7th Grade    11:15  8:40
     24 1897 Cristalyn Mish                7 Lancaster                    Girls 7th Grade    11:26  8:47
     25 1937 Alyssa Straka                 7 Prairie du Chien             Girls 7th Grade    11:26  8:48
     26 1850 Kathleen Mathias              7 Darlington                   Girls 7th Grade    11:30  8:51
     27 1843 Emma Crist                    8 Darlington                   Girls 8th Grade    11:33  8:53
     28 1900 Megan Volkmann                8 Lancaster                    Girls 8th Grade    11:34  8:54
     29 1832 Rebecca Yahn                  6 Boscobel                     Girls 7th Grade    11:36  8:56
     30 1943 Sierra Cade                   7 Westby                       Girls 7th Grade    11:39  8:58
     31 1823 Faith Glasbrenner             7 Boscobel                     Girls 7th Grade    11:41  9:00
     32 1818 Erin Beck                     7 Boscobel                     Girls 7th Grade    11:46  9:03
     33 1886 Shawna Linneman               8 Fennimore                    Girls 8th Grade    11:49  9:05
     34 1931 Faith Dillman                 7 Prairie du Chien             Girls 7th Grade    11:54  9:10
     35 1936 Meg Katzung                   7 Prairie du Chien             Girls 7th Grade    11:57  9:12
     36 1925 Bransky Martha                7 North Crawford               Girls 7th Grade    11:59  9:13
     37 1951 Liza Jackson                  6 Westby                       Girls 7th Grade    12:08  9:20
     38 1852 Bailey McQuaid                7 Darlington                   Girls 7th Grade    12:12  9:23
     39 1891 Chelsey Beyer                 6 Lancaster                    Girls 7th Grade    12:22  9:31
     40 1922 Brennah Ghormley              7 North Crawford               Girls 7th Grade    12:23  9:32
     41 1923 Kylie Heisz                   8 North Crawford               Girls 8th Grade    12:24  9:32
     42 1959 Katie Wollman                 6 Westby                       Girls 7th Grade    12:30  9:37
     43 1819 Hallie Bell                   7 Boscobel                     Girls 7th Grade    12:34  9:40
     44 1824 Jean Keller                   7 Boscobel                     Girls 7th Grade    12:37  9:42
     45 1955 Molly Stenslien               6 Westby                       Girls 7th Grade    12:50  9:53
     46 1842 Siara Bergeson                8 Darlington                   Girls 8th Grade    12:52  9:54
     47 1894 Devany Dreckman               8 Lancaster                    Girls 8th Grade    12:57  9:58
     48 1827 Brenna Kvigne                 8 Boscobel                     Girls 8th Grade    13:06 10:05
     49 1845 Casey Glendenning             7 Darlington                   Girls 7th Grade    13:07 10:06
     50 1833 Jayce Zimpel                  7 Boscobel                     Girls 7th Grade    13:17 10:13
     51 1830 Leah Wacker                   7 Boscobel                     Girls 7th Grade    13:24 10:18
     52 1896 Madalyn McWilliams            7 Lancaster                    Girls 7th Grade    13:32 10:24
     53 1562 Bella Cummuta                 8 Prairie du Chien                                13:37 10:29
     54 1939 Kyrstal Yoshino               7 Prairie du Chien             Girls 7th Grade    13:51 10:39
     55 1826 Treena Knoles                 6 Boscobel                     Girls 7th Grade    13:53 10:41
     56 1846 Jada Glendenning              7 Darlington                   Girls 7th Grade    13:56 10:43
     57 1868 Emily Prochaska               7 Dodgeville                   Girls 7th Grade    13:56 10:43
     58 1865 Anna Gleichauf                8 Dodgeville                   Girls 8th Grade    13:57 10:44
     59 1848 Allison Horne                 8 Darlington                   Girls 8th Grade    14:03 10:49
     60 1854 Gabrielle Steiner             8 Darlington                   Girls 8th Grade    14:10 10:54
     61 1932 Mari Hauschildt               7 Prairie du Chien             Girls 7th Grade    14:26 11:06
     62 1902 Amber White                   7 Lancaster                    Girls 7th Grade    14:44 11:20
     63 1952 Mandi Marshall                6 Westby                       Girls 7th Grade    14:49 11:24
     64 1942 Melody Berg                   6 Westby                       Girls 7th Grade    14:58 11:31
     65 1844 Reagan Crist                  7 Darlington                   Girls 7th Grade    15:07 11:38
     66 1899 Cora Reuter                   6 Lancaster                    Girls 7th Grade    15:19 11:47
     67 1885 Searra Leffler                8 Fennimore                    Girls 8th Grade    15:30 11:56
     68 1847 Lucy Heinberg                 7 Darlington                   Girls 7th Grade    15:37 12:01
     69 1884 Jaiden Colsch                 8 Fennimore                    Girls 8th Grade    15:48 12:09
     70 1950 Bree Hatlan                   6 Westby                       Girls 7th Grade    15:56 12:16



                     Boscobel Junior High Invitational
                 Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course
                                Boscobel, WI
                             September 26, 2013

               Results provided By AccuRace Timing Services
                          www.accuracetiming.com

             **** Girl's 7th & 8th Grade Combined Results ****

  Place Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Race               Time  Pace
  ===== ==== ============================ == ============================ ================== ===== =====
     71 1892 Erika Birkett                 6 Lancaster                    Girls 7th Grade    16:13 12:29
     72 1946 Alexis Ellefson               6 Westby                       Girls 7th Grade    16:41 12:50
     73 1924 Lyrica Marks                  8 North Crawford               Girls 8th Grade    17:43 13:38
     74 1895 Izzy Haase                    8 Lancaster                    Girls 8th Grade    18:46 14:26



                     Boscobel Junior High Invitational
                 Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course
                                Boscobel, WI
                             September 26, 2013

                **** Girl's 7th & 8th Grade Team Score ****

  1. 50:18 Westby                               (10:04)
===============================================
  1   9:26  Elena Schmidt               8 Girls 8th Grade
  2   9:42  Ryla Vatland                8 Girls 8th Grade
  3  10:17  Caitlin Fox                 6 Girls 7th Grade
  4  10:19  Justice Franks              7 Girls 7th Grade
  5  10:34  Abbey Wedwick               8 Girls 8th Grade
  6 (10:45) Sarah Weninger              7 Girls 7th Grade
  7 (10:57) Erinn Sebion                7 Girls 7th Grade

  2. 53:56 Darlington                           (10:48)
===============================================
  1  10:24  Reghan Komprood             8 Girls 8th Grade
  2  10:28  Kaylee Meyers               7 Girls 7th Grade
  3  10:31  Erin Wolf                   8 Girls 8th Grade
  4  11:03  Bethany McDonald            7 Girls 7th Grade
  5  11:30  Kathleen Mathias            7 Girls 7th Grade
  6 (11:33) Emma Crist                  8 Girls 8th Grade
  7 (12:12) Bailey McQuaid              7 Girls 7th Grade

  3. 54:29 Boscobel                             (10:54)
===============================================
  1  10:42  Rachel Yahn                 8 Girls 8th Grade
  2  10:43  Abbey Manning               7 Girls 7th Grade
  3  10:47  Peyton Turner               8 Girls 8th Grade
  4  11:04  Alyssa Davis                8 Girls 8th Grade
  5  11:13  Mallory Knoble              7 Girls 7th Grade
  6 (11:36) Rebecca Yahn                6 Girls 7th Grade
  7 (11:41) Faith Glasbrenner           7 Girls 7th Grade

  4. 55:41 Prairie du Chien                     (11:09)
===============================================
  1  10:55  Ella Hein                   7 Girls 7th Grade
  2  10:56  Amber Huser                 7 Girls 7th Grade
  3  11:09  Kylie Wright                7 Girls 7th Grade
  4  11:15  Gretta Hein                 7 Girls 7th Grade
  5  11:26  Alyssa Straka               7 Girls 7th Grade
  6 (11:54) Faith Dillman               7 Girls 7th Grade
  7 (11:57) Meg Katzung                 7 Girls 7th Grade

  5. 55:45 Lancaster                            (11:09)
===============================================
  1  10:09  Lydia Murphy                7 Girls 7th Grade
  2  10:14  Devin Wagner                7 Girls 7th Grade
  3  11:26  Cristalyn Mish              7 Girls 7th Grade
  4  11:34  Megan Volkmann              8 Girls 8th Grade
  5  12:22  Chelsey Beyer               6 Girls 7th Grade
  6 (12:57) Devany Dreckman             8 Girls 8th Grade
  7 (13:32) Madalyn McWilliams          7 Girls 7th Grade



                     Boscobel Junior High Invitational
                 Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course
                                Boscobel, WI
                             September 26, 2013

               Results provided By AccuRace Timing Services
                          www.accuracetiming.com

                  **** Boy's 7th Grade 1.3 Mile Race ****

  Place Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Time  Pace
  ===== ==== ============================ == ============================ ===== =====
      1 1860 Payton Heinberg               7 Darlington                    9:11  7:04
      2 1916 Aaron Murphy                  6 Lancaster                     9:22  7:12
      3 1874 Dylan McGraw                  7 Dodgeville                    9:28  7:17
      4 1864 Trae Schilling                7 Darlington                    9:57  7:40
      5 1878 Adam Phillips                 7 Dodgeville                   10:19  7:56
      6 1965 Derek Helgerson               7 Westby                       10:22  7:58
      7 1970 Izaak McCauley                6 Westby                       10:25  8:01
      8 1856 Preston Banfield              7 Darlington                   10:27  8:03
      9 1973 Adam Teadt                    6 Westby                       10:31  8:05
     10 1837 Chase Kovars                  7 Boscobel                     10:32  8:06
     11 1966 Erik Jorgenson                7 Westby                       10:39  8:12
     12 1928 Samuel Lein                   6 North Crawford               10:42  8:14
     13 1869 Noah Blalock                  7 Dodgeville                   10:57  8:26
     14 1564 Josh Linder                   7 Prairie du Chien             10:59  8:27
     15 1880 Max Thorson                   7 Dodgeville                   11:01  8:28
     16 1881 Clay Venden                   7 Dodgeville                   11:06  8:32
     17 1967 Ryan Knight                   7 Westby                       11:10  8:36
     18 1921 Owen Wolf                     8 Lancaster                    11:17  8:41
     19 1968 Cooper Lipski                 6 Westby                       11:23  8:45
     20 1972 Kade Sherry                   7 Westby                       11:24  8:46
     21 1917 Weston Pink                   6 Lancaster                    11:33  8:53
     22 1863 Cade Murray                   7 Darlington                   11:33  8:53
     23 1962 Griffin Grass                 7 Westby                       11:34  8:54
     24 1862 Daniel Maurer                 7 Darlington                   11:41  8:59
     25 1913 Andrew McCarville             7 Lancaster                    11:45  9:02
     26 1857 Miles Carper                  7 Darlington                   11:47  9:04
     27 1563 Caleb Domeier                 7 Prairie du Chien             11:48  9:05
     28 1971 Noah Nelson                   6 Westby                       12:06  9:18
     29 1927 Preston Herfel                6 North Crawford               12:13  9:24
     30 1926 Gavin Forkash                 6 North Crawford               12:13  9:24
     31 1841 Koltin Swenink                7 Boscobel                     12:51  9:53
     32 1907 Dawsen Bresee                 7 Lancaster                    13:01 10:01
     33 1873 Grant Lawton                  7 Dodgeville                   13:06 10:04
     34 1918 Jayden Schramm                6 Lancaster                    13:08 10:07
     35 1920 James Vincent                 6 Lancaster                    14:28 11:08
     36 1839 Jake Laxton                   7 Boscobel                     14:42 11:19
     37 1905 Brett Bendorf                 7 Lancaster                    14:53 11:27
     38 1910 Jimmy Haas                    7 Lancaster                    15:09 11:40
     39 1904 Jared Beesecker               7 Lancaster                    15:56 12:16



                     Boscobel Junior High Invitational
                 Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course
                                Boscobel, WI
                             September 26, 2013

               Results provided By AccuRace Timing Services
                          www.accuracetiming.com

                  **** Boy's 8th Grade 1.3 Mile Race ****

  Place Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Time  Pace
  ===== ==== ============================ == ============================ ===== =====
      1 1876 Juan Navarro                  8 Dodgeville                    8:34  6:35
      2 1915 Austin Mumm                   8 Lancaster                     9:07  7:01
      3 1961 Haydan Fredrickson            8 Westby                        9:20  7:11
      4 1859 Tanner Evenstad               8 Darlington                    9:30  7:19
      5 1969 John Lucas                    8 Westby                        9:40  7:26
      6 1877 John Phelan                   8 Dodgeville                    9:43  7:28
      7 1861 Paul King                     8 Darlington                    9:58  7:40
      8 1871 Issac Grunow                  8 Dodgeville                   10:00  7:42
      9 1964 Roman Hebel                   8 Westby                       10:00  7:42
     10 1834 Gideon Dalton                 8 Boscobel                     10:10  7:49
     11 1911 Spencer Holmes                8 Lancaster                    10:11  7:50
     12 1890 Ben Mooney                    8 Fennimore                    10:13  7:52
     13 1887 Tristan Kendrick              8 Fennimore                    10:28  8:03
     14 1882 Ryan Walczak                  8 Dodgeville                   10:34  8:08
     15 1963 Kin Hamilton                  8 Westby                       10:42  8:14
     16 1908 Tyler Graney                  7 Lancaster                    10:54  8:23
     17 1872 Hunter Helwig                 8 Dodgeville                   10:57  8:26
     18 1930 Cameron Steyer                8 North Crawford               10:59  8:27
     19 1858 Brogan Evenstad               8 Darlington                   11:04  8:31
     20 1835 Wyatt Faust                   8 Boscobel                     11:11  8:36
     21 1929 Trea Steele                   8 North Crawford               11:58  9:12
     22 1889 Zachary McCartney             8 Fennimore                    12:20  9:29
     23 1836 Andrew Griesel                8 Boscobel                     12:28  9:36
     24 1888 Bradley McCartney             8 Fennimore                    12:47  9:50
     25 1883 Zach Wetter                   8 Dodgeville                   13:23 10:18
     26 1909 Peyton Gruber                 8 Lancaster                    14:11 10:55
     27 1940 Sam Pederson                  8 Prairie du Chien             15:30 11:56



                     Boscobel Junior High Invitational
                 Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course
                                Boscobel, WI
                             September 26, 2013

               Results provided By AccuRace Timing Services
                          www.accuracetiming.com

             **** Boy's 7th & 8th Grade Combined Results ****

  Place Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Race               Time  Pace
  ===== ==== ============================ == ============================ ================== ===== =====
      1 1876 Juan Navarro                  8 Dodgeville                   Boys 8th Grade      8:34  6:35
      2 1915 Austin Mumm                   8 Lancaster                    Boys 8th Grade      9:07  7:01
      3 1860 Payton Heinberg               7 Darlington                   Boys 7th Grade      9:11  7:04
      4 1961 Haydan Fredrickson            8 Westby                       Boys 8th Grade      9:20  7:11
      5 1916 Aaron Murphy                  6 Lancaster                    Boys 7th Grade      9:22  7:12
      6 1874 Dylan McGraw                  7 Dodgeville                   Boys 7th Grade      9:28  7:17
      7 1859 Tanner Evenstad               8 Darlington                   Boys 8th Grade      9:30  7:19
      8 1969 John Lucas                    8 Westby                       Boys 8th Grade      9:40  7:26
      9 1877 John Phelan                   8 Dodgeville                   Boys 8th Grade      9:43  7:28
     10 1864 Trae Schilling                7 Darlington                   Boys 7th Grade      9:57  7:40
     11 1861 Paul King                     8 Darlington                   Boys 8th Grade      9:58  7:40
     12 1871 Issac Grunow                  8 Dodgeville                   Boys 8th Grade     10:00  7:42
     13 1964 Roman Hebel                   8 Westby                       Boys 8th Grade     10:00  7:42
     14 1834 Gideon Dalton                 8 Boscobel                     Boys 8th Grade     10:10  7:49
     15 1911 Spencer Holmes                8 Lancaster                    Boys 8th Grade     10:11  7:50
     16 1890 Ben Mooney                    8 Fennimore                    Boys 8th Grade     10:13  7:52
     17 1878 Adam Phillips                 7 Dodgeville                   Boys 7th Grade     10:19  7:56
     18 1965 Derek Helgerson               7 Westby                       Boys 7th Grade     10:22  7:58
     19 1970 Izaak McCauley                6 Westby                       Boys 7th Grade     10:25  8:01
     20 1856 Preston Banfield              7 Darlington                   Boys 7th Grade     10:27  8:03
     21 1887 Tristan Kendrick              8 Fennimore                    Boys 8th Grade     10:28  8:03
     22 1973 Adam Teadt                    6 Westby                       Boys 7th Grade     10:31  8:05
     23 1837 Chase Kovars                  7 Boscobel                     Boys 7th Grade     10:32  8:06
     24 1882 Ryan Walczak                  8 Dodgeville                   Boys 8th Grade     10:34  8:08
     25 1966 Erik Jorgenson                7 Westby                       Boys 7th Grade     10:39  8:12
     26 1963 Kin Hamilton                  8 Westby                       Boys 8th Grade     10:42  8:14
     27 1928 Samuel Lein                   6 North Crawford               Boys 7th Grade     10:42  8:14
     28 1908 Tyler Graney                  7 Lancaster                    Boys 7th Grade     10:54  8:23
     29 1869 Noah Blalock                  7 Dodgeville                   Boys 7th Grade     10:57  8:26
     30 1872 Hunter Helwig                 8 Dodgeville                   Boys 8th Grade     10:57  8:26
     31 1930 Cameron Steyer                8 North Crawford               Boys 8th Grade     10:59  8:27
     32 1564 Josh Linder                   7 Prairie du Chien                                10:59  8:27
     33 1880 Max Thorson                   7 Dodgeville                   Boys 7th Grade     11:01  8:28
     34 1858 Brogan Evenstad               8 Darlington                   Boys 8th Grade     11:04  8:31
     35 1881 Clay Venden                   7 Dodgeville                   Boys 7th Grade     11:06  8:32
     36 1967 Ryan Knight                   7 Westby                       Boys 7th Grade     11:10  8:36
     37 1835 Wyatt Faust                   8 Boscobel                     Boys 8th Grade     11:11  8:36
     38 1921 Owen Wolf                     8 Lancaster                    Boys 8th Grade     11:17  8:41
     39 1968 Cooper Lipski                 6 Westby                       Boys 7th Grade     11:23  8:45
     40 1972 Kade Sherry                   7 Westby                       Boys 7th Grade     11:24  8:46
     41 1917 Weston Pink                   6 Lancaster                    Boys 7th Grade     11:33  8:53
     42 1863 Cade Murray                   7 Darlington                   Boys 7th Grade     11:33  8:53
     43 1962 Griffin Grass                 7 Westby                       Boys 7th Grade     11:34  8:54
     44 1862 Daniel Maurer                 7 Darlington                   Boys 7th Grade     11:41  8:59
     45 1913 Andrew McCarville             7 Lancaster                    Boys 7th Grade     11:45  9:02
     46 1857 Miles Carper                  7 Darlington                   Boys 7th Grade     11:47  9:04
     47 1563 Caleb Domeier                 7 Prairie du Chien                                11:48  9:05
     48 1929 Trea Steele                   8 North Crawford               Boys 8th Grade     11:58  9:12
     49 1971 Noah Nelson                   6 Westby                       Boys 7th Grade     12:06  9:18
     50 1927 Preston Herfel                6 North Crawford               Boys 7th Grade     12:13  9:24
     51 1926 Gavin Forkash                 6 North Crawford               Boys 7th Grade     12:13  9:24
     52 1889 Zachary McCartney             8 Fennimore                    Boys 8th Grade     12:20  9:29
     53 1836 Andrew Griesel                8 Boscobel                     Boys 8th Grade     12:28  9:36
     54 1888 Bradley McCartney             8 Fennimore                    Boys 8th Grade     12:47  9:50
     55 1841 Koltin Swenink                7 Boscobel                     Boys 7th Grade     12:51  9:53
     56 1907 Dawsen Bresee                 7 Lancaster                    Boys 7th Grade     13:01 10:01
     57 1873 Grant Lawton                  7 Dodgeville                   Boys 7th Grade     13:06 10:04
     58 1918 Jayden Schramm                6 Lancaster                    Boys 7th Grade     13:08 10:07
     59 1883 Zach Wetter                   8 Dodgeville                   Boys 8th Grade     13:23 10:18
     60 1909 Peyton Gruber                 8 Lancaster                    Boys 8th Grade     14:11 10:55
     61 1920 James Vincent                 6 Lancaster                    Boys 7th Grade     14:28 11:08
     62 1839 Jake Laxton                   7 Boscobel                     Boys 7th Grade     14:42 11:19
     63 1905 Brett Bendorf                 7 Lancaster                    Boys 7th Grade     14:53 11:27
     64 1910 Jimmy Haas                    7 Lancaster                    Boys 7th Grade     15:09 11:40
     65 1940 Sam Pederson                  8 Prairie du Chien             Boys 8th Grade     15:30 11:56
     66 1904 Jared Beesecker               7 Lancaster                    Boys 7th Grade     15:56 12:16



                     Boscobel Junior High Invitational
                 Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course
                                Boscobel, WI
                             September 26, 2013

                **** Boy's 7th & 8th Grade Team Score ****

  1. 48:04 Dodgeville                           ( 9:37)
===============================================
  1   8:34  Juan Navarro                8 Boys 8th Grade
  2   9:28  Dylan McGraw                7 Boys 7th Grade
  3   9:43  John Phelan                 8 Boys 8th Grade
  4  10:00  Issac Grunow                8 Boys 8th Grade
  5  10:19  Adam Phillips               7 Boys 7th Grade
  6 (10:34) Ryan Walczak                8 Boys 8th Grade
  7 (10:57) Noah Blalock                7 Boys 7th Grade

  2. 49:03 Darlington                           ( 9:49)
===============================================
  1   9:11  Payton Heinberg             7 Boys 7th Grade
  2   9:30  Tanner Evenstad             8 Boys 8th Grade
  3   9:57  Trae Schilling              7 Boys 7th Grade
  4   9:58  Paul King                   8 Boys 8th Grade
  5  10:27  Preston Banfield            7 Boys 7th Grade
  6 (11:04) Brogan Evenstad             8 Boys 8th Grade
  7 (11:33) Cade Murray                 7 Boys 7th Grade

  3. 49:47 Westby                               ( 9:58)
===============================================
  1   9:20  Haydan Fredrickson          8 Boys 8th Grade
  2   9:40  John Lucas                  8 Boys 8th Grade
  3  10:00  Roman Hebel                 8 Boys 8th Grade
  4  10:22  Derek Helgerson             7 Boys 7th Grade
  5  10:25  Izaak McCauley              6 Boys 7th Grade
  6 (10:31) Adam Teadt                  6 Boys 7th Grade
  7 (10:39) Erik Jorgenson              7 Boys 7th Grade

  4. 50:51 Lancaster                            (10:11)
===============================================
  1   9:07  Austin Mumm                 8 Boys 8th Grade
  2   9:22  Aaron Murphy                6 Boys 7th Grade
  3  10:11  Spencer Holmes              8 Boys 8th Grade
  4  10:54  Tyler Graney                7 Boys 7th Grade
  5  11:17  Owen Wolf                   8 Boys 8th Grade
  6 (11:33) Weston Pink                 6 Boys 7th Grade
  7 (11:45) Andrew McCarville           7 Boys 7th Grade

  5. 57:12 Boscobel                             (11:27)
===============================================
  1  10:10  Gideon Dalton               8 Boys 8th Grade
  2  10:32  Chase Kovars                7 Boys 7th Grade
  3  11:11  Wyatt Faust                 8 Boys 8th Grade
  4  12:28  Andrew Griesel              8 Boys 8th Grade
  5  12:51  Koltin Swenink              7 Boys 7th Grade
  6 (14:42) Jake Laxton                 7 Boys 7th Grade



                     Boscobel Junior High Invitational
                 Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course
                                Boscobel, WI
                             September 26, 2013

                **** Boy's 7th & 8th Grade Team Score ****

  6. 58:05 North Crawford                       (11:37)
===============================================
  1  10:42  Samuel Lein                 6 Boys 7th Grade
  2  10:59  Cameron Steyer              8 Boys 8th Grade
  3  11:58  Trea Steele                 8 Boys 8th Grade
  4  12:13  Preston Herfel              6 Boys 7th Grade
  5  12:13  Gavin Forkash               6 Boys 7th Grade
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